
Last Name First 

Name

Division Phone EMAIL

Main Number (408) 794-1000

Toll Free (800) 732-6477

Fax (408) 392-6732

Alexander Linda Administration Manager (408) 794-1005 Linda.Alexander@sanjoseca.gov

Aung David Investments (408) 794-1046 David.Aung@sanjoseca.gov

Boussina Houman Sr. Auditor (408) 794-1037 Houman.Boussina@sanjoseca.gov

Cao Nam Accounting (408) 794-1119 Nam.Cao@sanjoseca.gov

Calderon Gretel Benefits (408) 795-1630 Gretel.Calderon@sanjoseca.gov

Castellano Sandra Benefits Division Manager (408) 794-1109 Sandra.Castellano@sanjoseca.gov

Chua-Foy Benjie Accounting Division 

Manager

(408) 794-1030 Benjie.Chua-Foy@sanjoseca.gov

Cheung May IT (408) 794-1027 May.Cheung@sanjoseca.gov

Co-Garcia Marivic Benefits (408) 794-1003 Maria.Co-garcia@sanjoseca.gov

Fischer Stacee Benefits (408) 794-1024 Stacee.Fischer@sanjoseca.gov

Ganapathiappan Dhinesh Investments (408) 795-1627 Dhinesh.Ganapathiappan@sanjoseca.gov

Ha Chris IT (408)794-1025 Chris.Ha@sanjoseca.gov  

Hayman Barbara Deputy Director (408) 794-1026 Barbara.Hayman@sanjoseca.gov

He Julie Investments (408) 794-1013 Julie.He@sanjoseca.gov

Imai Tami Benefits (408) 794-1017 Tamilynn.Imai@sanjoseca.gov

Kumar Ron Investments (408) 794-1045 Ron.Kumar@sanjoseca.gov

Kwon Jay Investments (408) 794-1009 Jay.Kwon@sanjoseca.gov

Lang Lonnie Accounting (408) 794-1036 Lonnie.Lang@sanjoseca.gov

Lisenbee David Benefits (408) 794-1011 David.Lisenbee@sanjoseca.gov

Molloy Connie Benefits (408) 794-1012 Connie.Molloy@sanjoseca.gov

Lee Ellen Investments (408) 794-1048 Ellen.Lee@sanjoseca.gov

Nallasivan Arun Investments (408) 794-1187 Arun.Nallasivan@sanjoseca.gov
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Olano Bessie Benefits (408) 794-1014 Bessie.Olano@sanjoseca.gov

Olague Patricia Reception (408) 794-1002 Patricia.Olague@sanjoseca.gov

Palani Prabhu Chief Investments Officer (408) 794-1040 Prabhu.Palani@sanjoseca.gov

Peña Roberto Chief Executive Officer (408) 794-1050 Roberto.Pena@sanjoseca.gov

Rios Gina Accounting (408) 794-1041 Gina.Rios@sanjoseca.gov

Sadana Sachin Investments (408) 794-1047 Sachin.Sadana@sanjoseca.gov

Sattler Deborah Accounting (408) 794-1039 Deborah.Sattler@sanjoseca.gov

San Miguel Michelle Administration (408) 794-1004 Michelle.Sanmiguel@sanjoseca.go

v
Sitchler Theresa Benefits (408) 794-1015 Theresa.Sitchler@sanjoseca.gov

Trinh Anh Benefits (408) 794-1038 Anh.Trinh@sanjoseca.gov

Tsang Eric Investments (408)794-1000 Eric.Tsang@sanjoseca.gov

Wang Christina Investments (408) 794-1042 Xiaojuan.Wang@sanjoseca.gov

Zarate Marti Administration (408) 794-1112 Marti.Zarate@sanjoseca.gov
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